TAPE COPY RECAP FCR -

119200 REAGAN COUNTY APPRAI SAL DI ST -

ORI G NAL TAPE NUMBER -

| TEMS

REAGAN COUNTY APPRAI SAL DI ST 101, 361

REAGAN COUNTY
FM&LR

CITY OF BIG LAKE
REAGAN COUNTY | SD
REAGAN COUNTY HOSP DI ST

SANTA RI TA WD
REAGAN CO WD
GLASSCOCK UWCD

REAGAN | SD ( GLASSCOCK)

101, 361
101, 361
232
101, 057
101, 057
100, 985
101, 057
72
2,803

| TEMS

REAGAN COUNTY APPRAI SAL DI ST 101, 361

REAGAN COUNTY
FMELR

CITY OF BIG LAKE

M&O REAGAN COUNTY | SD

| & REAGAN COUNTY | SD
REAGAN COUNTY HOSP DI ST

SANTA RI TA WD
REAGAN CO WsD
GLASSCOCK UWCD

REAGAN | SD ( GLASSCOCK)

101, 361
101, 361
232
101, 057
101, 057
101, 057
100, 985
101, 057
72
2,803

CGROSS VALUE

9, 430, 837, 170
9, 430, 836, 740
9, 430, 836, 740
49, 374, 040

9, 057, 882, 750
9, 057, 882, 750
9, 056, 957, 030
9, 057, 882, 750
925,720

55, 751, 810

PROTEST

[eNeolololoNolollololoNo}

101,986 = TOTAL RECORDS ON TAPE

** VALUE LI M TATI ON AGREEMENT

ABATEMENT

167, 627, 010
167, 627, 010
167, 627, 010
0
0
167, 627, 010

o

[eNeNe)

TAPE VOLUME:

FREEPORT

[eNoNololoNoNoloNo o]

< $500 M N/ I NT <$2500 | NC/ PPP

410, 256
410, 256
410, 256

1,994
410, 256
410, 256
410, 256
409, 446
410, 256

1,394
20, 706

15, 940
15, 940
15, 940
4,560
15, 940
15, 940
15, 940
15, 940
15, 940

0

0

*NON

EXMPT/ TRANS

295, 008, 040
295, 008, 040
295, 008, 040
0

295, 008, 040
295, 008, 040
295, 008, 040
295, 008, 040
0

42,330

TOTAL VALUE

8,898, 072, 904
8,898, 072,474
8,898, 072,474
49, 367, 486
8,692, 745, 494
8,692, 745, 494
8,525, 118, 484
8, 691, 820, 584
8,692, 745, 494
924, 326

55, 688, 774

/ UNPACKED

TCEQ VALUE

69, 703, 020
69, 703, 020
69, 703, 020

0
69, 703, 020
69, 703, 020
69, 703, 020
69, 703, 020

0

0

VLA LGSS
0
0
0
0

206, 467, 010**
o**

OO0 oOooo

UNKNOWN VAL

[eNeNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNol

Cl R BRKR

102, 344, 905
102, 344, 905
102, 344, 905
116

97, 330, 209
97, 330, 209
97, 330, 209
97, 318, 971
97, 330, 209
11, 238

1, 829, 524

7/ 17/ 2024
- MNBL103F-

NET VALUE

8, 795, 727, 999
8, 795, 727, 569
8, 795, 727, 569
49, 367, 370

8, 388, 948, 275
8, 595, 415, 285
8,427,788, 275
8,594,501, 613
8, 595, 415, 285
913, 088

53, 859, 250



